
gesamte NettozeitVereinPlatz

Mannschaftswertung
Teilnehmer

Stand 03.10.2010 12:20

3,3 km Jugend-/Hobbylauf Lauf-Nr: 2
01:05:57VfL Leichtathletik Hartmetz Monika1

Seitz Melanie
Laszlo Andreas
Schuster Stephan
Brandl Hannes

00:14:44
00:15:36
00:11:25
00:11:48
00:12:24

01:17:01VfL Leichtathletik Seidl Laura2
Wax Lena
Sanchez Pierre-Rodrigez
Schlesag Florian
Rochlitz Helmut

00:15:57
00:16:02
00:13:40
00:14:34
00:16:48


